Onondaga County
Health Department

2017 Rabies
Shot Clinics
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Saturday, March 4, 10:00 am - 12:00 noon Thursday, July 6, 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm_
SPCA, 5878 East Molloy Road, Mattydale Onondaga Nation Fire Department, Route 11A, Nedrow
Thursday, May 4, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Thursday, August 3, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm-
Clay Highway Garage, 4483 Route 31, Clay Village of Minoa DPW, 100 Kalin Drive, Minoa
Thursday, May 18, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Thursday, August 17, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm_
SPCA, 5878 East Molloy Road, Mattydale St. Lucy’s Church, 432 Gifford Street, Syracuse
Thursday, May 25, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Thursday, September 7, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm_

NBT Bank Stadium (Lobby), 1 Tex Simone Dr, Syracuse SPCA, 5878 East Molloy Road, Mattydale

Monday, September 11, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday, June 1, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm : ) :
' : Cicero Highway Garage, 8236 Brewerton Road, Cicero

Camillus Town Hall, 4600 W. Genesee Street, Syracuse
Thursday, June 8, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Saturday, December 2, 10:00 am - 12 noon .
Meachem Ice Rink, 121 W. Seneca Turnpike, Syracuse SPCA, 5878 East Molloy Road, Mattydale
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Please keep your pets on a leash or
in a carvier and keep them close to you.

Bring your pet’s past rabies shot recordls.

Avoluntary donation per family is appreciated.
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New York State Public Health Law requires that all puppies

and kittens get their first rabies shot at three months of age. @ngwhealth
They also need to get a booster shot at one year old and then gnollt‘lgla)ga c‘r’t““ty t
v again every three years. Ferrets must get a shot every year. ea ,,f,,!’j ment




